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U-19 Championship
2016/17 16th round, Match #109

Friday, 19.11.2016, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
2 Mamich Dmytro
3 Myronenko Illya
4 Rohulskyi Dmytro
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
8 Otisko Bronyslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
7 Turko Yevhen
18 Ustymenko Denys
9 Kovalov Mykhailo
10 Slastinov Daniil

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
15 Chehlov Maksym
16 Korniienko Vladyslav
13 Vakula Vladyslav
17 Losiev Maksym
14 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

Coach
Deonas Vadym

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
29 Sokolov Oleh
5 Otroshko Illia
2 Semenchenko Valentyn
20 Svirchuk Vadym
3 Shamuhiia Davyd
14 Maksymenkov Denys
17 Semeniv Dmytro (C)
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
11 Shoniia Mykyta
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
18 Mamrosenko Ivan
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
4 Seleznov Artem
21 Hlushchenko Vladyslav
15 Vdovychenko Dmytro

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

Referee:
Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Popkov Viktor
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 16th round, Match #109
Friday, 19.11.2016, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
3 Myronenko Illya 25'

27' 14 Maksymenkov Denys

18 Ustymenko Denys
17 Losiev Maksym 52'

9 Kovalov Mykhailo
13 Vakula Vladyslav 55'

58' 11 Shoniia Mykyta

7 Turko Yevhen
15 Chehlov Maksym 61'

61' 11 Shoniia Mykyta
15 Vdovychenko Dmytro

5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav 67'

10 Slastinov Daniil
11 Nekhaiev Ihor 80'

82' 3 Shamuhiia Davyd
4 Seleznov Artem

8 Otisko Bronyslav
14 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 84'

4 Rohulskyi Dmytro 85'

86' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

87' 7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
21 Hlushchenko Vladyslav

90+1' 14 Maksymenkov Denys
16 Babohlo Vladyslav

90+1' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

14 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


